
16-

16-

15-  

15-

13-14

13 -

Modern Life is Rubbish (Pick-ups)

The Pigeon Air Patrol (short film)

Jason Bourne - 5

Bastille Day (Re-shoots)

Inbetweeners 2

Far From the Madding Crowd

Virgin games
Thomas Moments
Nissan
Stellar Artois - Wimbledon interactive 
Samsung - olympic
Simba beds
The Times
Deloittes
Cif
Change Please
The Chapar
Suzuki
Betviktor
Weetabix
Lucky Charms
Cadburys
Garnier Nutrisse

Art Director

Junior Art Director

Junior Draftsman

Assistant Art Director

Art Department Assistant

Junior Draftsman

Assistant Art Director

Art Director
Art Director & Set Designer
Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director

Curriculum Vitae

Education and Qual i f ications
2010 -  2013        BA(Hons)  Design for  Fi lm and TV
2010            Set  Construction -  National  Youth Theatre
2008 -  2010       International  Baccalaureate -  Ardingly  Col lege

16-17

16-
15-16-
15-
14-

Television

A
I
S
L
I
N
N

T
U
D
H
O
P
E

Phone: 07709664661
Email: aislinntudhope@gmail.com
Website: www.aislinntudhope.com

Commercials

Year Film

16-
16-
16-
16-
16-
16-
16-
16-
16-
16-
16-
16-
15 - 
15 - 
15 -
15 -
15 -

Credit

I’m a Graduate with BA (Hons)  in Design for  TV & Fi lm from Nottingham Trent University .  
I ’ve had over  3  years  worth of  Experience in the Industry ranging in Commercials ,  TV and Fi lm.
I have my own car  and l ive in London,  happy to travel .

Charlotte Pearson

   - 

Paul Kirby
   S.A.D: Mark Scruton
Paul Kirby
   A.D:  Keith Pain
Richard Bullock
   A.D: Alex Marden
Kave Quinn
   S.A.D: Julia Castle

Mc Mafia

Channel 4 Comedy Blaps
Whipped - A Sex Shop Comedy
The Royals 11
The Outcast

Stylist
Art Director
Art Director
Stylist
Stylist
Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director
Art Director
Art Director
Art Department Assistant
Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director
Assistant Art Director

Poopy Luard
-
Alex Marden
Poppy Luard
Poppy Luard
Rosie Thomson
Poppy Luard
-
-
Nick Ellis
Rosy Thomson
Rosy Thomson
Poppy Luard
Poppy Luard
David Lee
David Lee
David Lee

Richard Bullock
  S.A.D: Charmian Adams
-
-
Max Gottlieb
Richard Bullock
   S.A.D: Keith Pain

Designer

Mac and PC user  -  conversant in a  range of  Software,  including:
Google Sketch-up
Photoshop & Il lustrator -  Graphics  and rendering 
Vector-works -  2D & basic  3D
Hand Draft ing

Ski l ls :


