Curriculum Vitae

I'm a Graduate with BA (Hons) in Design for TV & Film from Nottingham Trent University. I've had over 3 years worth of Experience in the Industry ranging in Commercials, TV and Film. I have my own car and live in London, happy to travel.				
<u>Year</u>	<u>Film</u>	<u>Credit</u>	<u>Designer</u>	T
16-	Modern Life is Rubbish (Pick-ups)	Art Director	Charlotte Pearson	1
16-	The Pigeon Air Patrol (short film)	Junior Art Director	-	C
15-	Jason Bourne - 5	Junior Draftsman	Paul Kirby	3
15-	Bastille Day (Re-shoots)	Assistant Art Director	S.A.D: Mark Scruton Paul Kirby	T
13-14	Inbetweeners 2	Art Department Assistant	A.D: Keith Pain Richard Bullock	
13 -	Far From the Madding Crowd	Junior Draftsman	A.D: Alex Marden Kave Quinn	T
	Commercials		S.A.D: Julia Castle	1
16- 16- 16- 16- 16- 16- 16- 16- 15- 15- 15- 15- 15-	Virgin games Thomas Moments Nissan Stellar Artois - Wimbledon interactive Samsung - olympic Simba beds The Times Deloittes Cif Change Please The Chapar Suzuki Betviktor Weetabix Lucky Charms Cadburys Garnier Nutrisse Television	Stylist Art Director Art Director Stylist Stylist Assistant Art Director Assistant Art Director Art Director Art Director Art Department Assistant Assistant Art Director	Poopy Luard Alex Marden Poppy Luard Poppy Luard Rosie Thomson Poppy Luard Nick Ellis Rosy Thomson Rosy Thomson Poppy Luard Poppy Luard David Lee David Lee David Lee	N N T U D
16-17 16-	Mc Mafia Channel 4 Comedy Blaps	Assistant Art Director Art Director	Richard Bullock S.A.D: Charmian Adams	Н
15-16-	Whipped - A Sex Shop Comedy	Art Director & Set Designer	-	
15- 14-	The Royals 11 The Outcast	Assistant Art Director Assistant Art Director	Max Gottlieb Richard Bullock S.A.D: Keith Pain	O
Education and Qualifications				P
2010 - 2013 BA(Hons) Design for Film and TV 2010 Set Construction - National Youth Theatre 2008 - 2010 International Baccalaureate - Ardingly College			E	
Skills:				
Mac and PC user - conversant in a range of Software, including:				

Phone: 07709664661

Email: aislinntudhope@gmail.com

Website: www.aislinntudhope.com

Google Sketch-up

Hand Drafting

Vector-works - 2D & basic 3D

Photoshop & Illustrator - Graphics and rendering